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Neukirchen lauft
Nordic Walking - 5400m

Name

Treppenhauer Thomas
Meisinger Patrick
Holzl Karl

Kagerer Alois

Ubleis Florian
Konig-Felleitner Margit
Ziegler Manuela
Weixlbaumer Franz
Ubleis Heinz

Doris Fasching
Rathberger Leopold
Kaltenbdck Inge
Thallinger Gerlinde
Himmelbauer Johannes
Bill Gottfried

Dohnalek Margit
Voraberger Manfred
Dorner Belinda

Krizek Uta

Plaha Franz
Obermayr Heinz
Gartner Michaela
Platzer Beate

Hager Gerhard

Jahrgang

1957
1970
1954
1947
1994
1959
1965
1956
1964
1965
1948
1946
1958
1963
1938
1947
1964
1971
1970
1946
1955
1985
1988
1950

Verein/Ort

Vocklabruck
Rote Kreuz Wels
LC Schiedel Kamine
IGLA Longliefe Natternbach
Union Neukirchen bei Lambach
Union Lambach
Union Lambach
Union Neukirchen bei Lambach
Union Neukirchen bei Lambach
Neukirchen bei Lambach
Kirchdorf
Union Lambach
Neukirchen bei Lambach
Union Neukirchen bei Lambach
ALC Wels
Union Lambach
Schlisselbauer Technology
Union Neukirchen bei Lambach
Union Neukirchen bei Lambach
Neukirchen bei Lambach
Neukirchner Jager
Sparkasse Lambach
Sparkasse Lambach
Neukirchen bei Lambach

Klasse

M-50
M-30
M-50
M-60
M-J
W-50
W-40
M-50
M-40
W-40
M-60
W-60
W-50
M-40
M-70
W-60
M-40
W-30
W-30
M-60
M-50
W-20
W-20
M-50

Zeit

0:33:52
0:35:33
0:36:10
0:36:37
0:37:39
0:39:35
0:39:35
0:40:44
0:41:47
0:41:52
0:42:08
0:42:19
0:42:23
0:42:25
0:42:37
0:42:38
0:42:45
0:42:50
0:42:50
0:45:43
0:45:45
0:48:17
0:48:17
0:49:52

Neukirchen bei Lambach am 19.07.2009



